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Event 8 - $365 No-Limit Hold'em

Entrants: 364

Prize Pool: $109,200
First Prize: $24,017
Players Remaining: 10

eat Name

David Lin

Paul Phillips
William Pelham
William Saunders
Ray Rife

John Kilanski
Jeremy Downing
Michael Auterson
Chan Pelton
Mark Ansley
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Hometown
Dunwoody, GA
Bedford, TX
Lorena, TX
Frisco, TX
Omaha, NE
Fort Worth, TX
Pea Ridge, AR
Indianapolis, IN
College Station, TX
Arlington, TX

Chip Count
115,000
171,000
228,000
754,000
196,000
DNR
714,000
569,000
DNR
118,000



